
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Eastern Region U15/U18, U15 Boys, Scratch

Shelley, ID1 Wilkins Davin 2144072 475

Blackfoot, ID2 Shepherd Logan G. 2144069 461

Preston, ID3 Olsen Gavin B. 2144062 434

Pocatello, ID4 Harpster Zachary D. 2144075 420

Shelley, ID5 Wilkins Paxton 2144072 408

Preston, ID6 Talbot Konner S. 2144058 391

Shelley, ID7 Anderson Eli 2144071 373

Shelley, ID8 Standley Tracyn J. 2144072 364

Preston, ID9 Kofoed Hudsen H. 2144057 361

Shelley, ID10 Johnson Kaleb C. 2144071 356

Preston, ID11 Burbank Moss B. 2144060 349

Shelley, ID12 Henry Mason L. 2144072 340

Preston, ID13 Howard Daxton E. 2144055 329

Shelley, ID14 Sheppard Brian C. 2144071 310

Blackfoot, ID15 McKenzie Darin 2144069 304

SALMON, ID16 Olson Ayden 2130686 293

Preston, ID17 Croxford Carter J. 2144054 243

Pocatello, ID18 Kuntz Jhett 2144075 212

The lowest score to cash is 420.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Eastern Region U15/U18, U15 Girls, Scratch

Pocatello, ID1 Lyle Larami D. 2144075 440

Pocatello, ID2 Kyle Kylie E. 2144075 432

Shelley, ID3 Johnson Gracelynn A. 2144071 388

burley, ID4 Mani Miyuki 2144070 386

Shelley, ID5 Goodman Kaylee A. 2144072 385

Pocatello, ID6 Burrows Makenna N. 2144075 376

SALMON, ID7 Halle Baylee J. 2130685 363

Shelley, ID8 Drouin Brilei J. 2144071 352

Shelley, ID9 Sakota Whitley 2144072 340

Blackfoot, ID10 Scott Madilynn A. 2144069 329

Pocatello, ID11 Felts KatieJo E. 2144074 328

Shelley, ID12 Herres Reagan F. 2144072 313

Shelley, ID13 Gohr Sequoia M. 2144071 299

Preston, ID14 Dunkley Kyslin 2144067 295

Shelley, ID15 Carter Jenna J. 2144072 288

Preston, ID16 Jepperson Cassidy 2144065 281

SALMON, ID17 Morales Lillianna D. 2130688 276

Blackfoot, ID18 Wise Tracy D. 2144069 274

SALMON, ID19 Infanger Zoee A. 2130687 270

Pocatello, ID20 Reynoso Esperanza M. 2144074 262

Blackfoot, ID21 Lines Alexis L. 2144069 258

Pocatello, ID22 Reynoso Izabella 2144074 3

The lowest score to cash is 385.
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The lowest score to cash is 385.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Eastern Region U15/U18, U18 Boys, Scratch

Pocatello, ID1 Tibbs Taylor 2144075 638

Shelley, ID2 Anderson Gavan 2144072 573

burley, ID3 Dubois Ryker 2144070 566

Pocatello, ID4 Steed Treyton K. 2144075 562

Shelley, ID5 Carter Andrew 2144072 540

Pocatello, ID6 Chan Josh 2144075 528

Pocatello, ID7 Felts Jesse A. 2144075 527

Shelley, ID8 Carter Karson J. 2144073 522

Blackfoot, ID9 Myers Tace J. 2144069 515

Pocatello, ID10 Woods Race E. 2144075 498

Pocatello, ID11 Krueger Donava 2144075 489

Pocatello, ID12 Barber Adrian B. 2144075 485

Shelley, ID13 Jones Wyatt R. 2144072 469

Preston, ID14 Ascona Jared 2144056 468

Blackfoot, ID15 VonDerLieth Austin K. 2144069 456

Shelley, ID15 Barnes Tatum 2144072 456

Shelley, ID17 Azevedo Kendrick 2144072 443

SALMON, ID18 Schwartz Nathaniel W. 2130683 431

Preston, ID19 Jepperson Jackson 2144066 429

Blackfoot, ID20 Jacaway Prestyn E. 2144069 394

SALMON, ID21 Schwartz Alexander J. 2130684 392

Shelley, ID22 Barrow Karter J. 2144072 391

Shelley, ID23 Barrow Daniel J. 2144072 381

Blackfoot, ID24 Lines Connor S. 2124587 369

Shelley, ID25 Gohr Spencer W. 2144071 338

Pocatello, ID26 Bell Justus 2144075 317

Pocatello, ID27 Cunningham-Falcon Kameryn A. 2144075 241

The lowest score to cash is 528.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Eastern Region U15/U18, U18 Girls, Scratch

Shelley, ID1 Robbins Chasitie 2144071 623

Shelley, ID2 Alldredge Allisa 2144072 559

Shelley, ID3 Luce Oaklee 2144072 504

Shelley, ID4 Robbins Cidnie 2144071 500

Shelley, ID5 Alldredge Danaka J. 2144072 466

Shelley, ID6 Sakota Kazley B. 2144072 440

Preston, ID7 Olsen Brooklyn K. 2144063 410

Pocatello, ID8 Lucero Amelia F. 2144075 384

Shelley, ID9 Berrett Mady G. 2144072 379

Preston, ID10 Winn Hailee M. 2144061 378

Pocatello, ID11 Carter Emma R. 2144075 374

Preston, ID12 Burbank Rainie 2144059 351

Pocatello, ID13 Adams Jadyn S. 2144075 340

Preston, ID14 Olson Addyson 2144053 334

Idaho State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Idaho State USBC Regional Pepsi -  EASTERN RE

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Mar 03, 2025   05:43 AM Page 2 of 8



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Eastern Region U15/U18, U18 Girls, Scratch

Preston, ID15 Bennett Macie 2144064 318

The lowest score to cash is 504.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Eastern Region U8/U10/U12, U10 Boys, Scratch

Pocatello, ID1 Whyte Evan S. 2144074 314

Preston, ID2 Diego-Cuevas Michael Angelo 2144052 303

Pocatello, ID3 Reynoso Javier 2144074 286

Pocatello, ID4 Cunningham Benjamin J. 2144074 227

FILER, ID5 Romano Chase E. 2144068 223

SALMON, ID6 Lloyd Jace L. 2130682 183

Blackfoot, ID7 Sharp Raysin D. 2144069 108

Pocatello, ID8 Saunders Tristen 2144074 83

The lowest score to cash is 286.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Eastern Region U8/U10/U12, U10 Girls, Scratch

Shelley, ID1 Timm Jazlin K. 2144072 280

Shelley, ID2 Crane Jewelientra A. 2144072 273

SALMON, ID3 Pierce Clarissa N. 2130679 220

Pocatello, ID4 Handerson Teigen 2144074 216

SALMON, ID5 Infanger Skylee J. 2130681 166

Shelley, ID6 Johnson Claira E. 2144071 164

SALMON, ID7 Patterson Kensleigh J. 2130680 135

The lowest score to cash is 220.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Eastern Region U8/U10/U12, U12 Boys, Scratch

Shelley, ID1 Robbins Rodnie C. 2144071 476

Pocatello, ID2 Luras Jack V. 2144074 405

Shelley, ID3 Sakota Diezel W. 2144072 359

Shelley, ID3 Goodman Aiden J. 2144072 359

Preston, ID5 Chandler Syver L. 2144051 357

Shelley, ID6 Drouin Calyn J. 2144071 350

Blackfoot, ID7 Sharp William Scott 2144069 340

Shelley, ID8 Lingard Eli 2144072 315

Preston, ID9 Reid Declan S. 2144050 274

Pocatello, ID10 Puchalski Hayden K. 2144074 267

Shelley, ID11 Dalton Jack 2144072 263

SALMON, ID12 Earls Sylas M. 2130676 261

Blackfoot, ID13 Lines Bradly F. 2144069 238

Preston, ID14 Howard Dawson R. 2144048 233

Shelley, ID15 Sincomb Gordon L. IV 2144072 216
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The lowest score to cash is 359.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Eastern Region U8/U10/U12, U12 Girls, Scratch

Preston, ID1 Sharp Jaxyn R. 2144049 395

Shelley, ID2 Wilkins Remini C. 2144072 342

Pocatello, ID3 Cunningham MaKenna L. 2144074 331

Shelley, ID4 Alldredge Gweneth E. 2144072 321

Shelley, ID5 Ridener Joslin D. 2144071 319

Pocatello, ID5 Fernandez Aubrielle L. 2144074 319

Pocatello, ID7 Felts MaryJane A. 2144074 311

Pocatello, ID8 Jones Gracee N. 2144075 303

SALMON, ID9 Infanger Chloee A. 2130677 291

Pocatello, ID10 Reynoso Emma 2144074 276

SALMON, ID11 Lloyd Darby J. 2130678 256

FILER, ID12 Romano Izabell J. 2144068 242

Shelley, ID13 Sincomb Savannah 2144072 171

Shelley, ID14 Johnson Mirabel S. 2144071 166

The lowest score to cash is 331.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Eastern Region U8/U10/U12, U8 Boys, Scratch

Pocatello, ID1 Luras Graham L. 2144074 327

Pocatello, ID2 Barber Kaysen J. 2144074 274

Shelley, ID3 Johnson Ryker I. 2144071 108

Shelley, ID4 Drouin Westyn J. 2144071 98

Shelley, ID5 Johnson Jacob H. 2144071 95

The lowest score to cash is 108.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Eastern Region U8/U10/U12, U8 Girls, Scratch

Shelley, ID1 Delia Jacquelyn M. 2144072 266

Blackfoot, ID2 Sharp Emma R. 2144069 157

Shelley, ID3 Jones Carleigh 2144072 156

The lowest score to cash is 156.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

U8-U18 POA, U10 Boys, Handicapped

Pocatello, ID1 Reynoso Javier 2144074 967

Preston, ID2 Diego-Cuevas Michael Angelo 2144052 945

Pocatello, ID3 Whyte Evan S. 2144074 935

Pocatello, ID3 Cunningham Benjamin J. 2144074 935

SALMON, ID5 Lloyd Jace L. 2130682 915

Blackfoot, ID6 Lines Connor S. 2124587 876

FILER, ID7 Romano Chase E. 2144068 874
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

U8-U18 POA, U10 Boys, Handicapped

Blackfoot, ID8 Sharp Raysin D. 2144069 843

Pocatello, ID9 Saunders Tristen 2144074 330

The lowest score to cash is 967.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

U8-U18 POA, U10 Girls, Handicapped

SALMON, ID1 Pierce Clarissa N. 2130679 964

Shelley, ID2 Timm Jazlin K. 2144072 946

SALMON, ID3 Patterson Kensleigh J. 2130680 939

Pocatello, ID4 Handerson Teigen 2144074 921

Shelley, ID5 Crane Jewelientra A. 2144072 918

Shelley, ID6 Johnson Claira E. 2144071 857

SALMON, ID7 Infanger Skylee J. 2130681 847

The lowest score to cash is 964.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

U8-U18 POA, U12 Boys, Handicapped

Pocatello, ID1 Luras Jack V. 2144074 1,026

Shelley, ID2 Sincomb Gordon L. IV 2144072 972

Shelley, ID3 Goodman Aiden J. 2144072 959

Shelley, ID4 Drouin Calyn J. 2144071 953

Preston, ID5 Chandler Syver L. 2144051 945

Preston, ID6 Howard Dawson R. 2144048 941

Blackfoot, ID7 Sharp William Scott 2144069 937

Pocatello, ID8 Puchalski Hayden K. 2144074 912

Shelley, ID9 Robbins Rodnie C. 2144071 911

Blackfoot, ID10 Lines Bradly F. 2144069 907

Shelley, ID11 Lingard Eli 2144072 900

Shelley, ID12 Dalton Jack 2144072 878

SALMON, ID13 Earls Sylas M. 2130676 867

Preston, ID14 Reid Declan S. 2144050 862

Shelley, ID15 Sakota Diezel W. 2144072 836

The lowest score to cash is 972.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

U8-U18 POA, U12 Girls, Handicapped

Preston, ID1 Sharp Jaxyn R. 2144049 1,001

Pocatello, ID2 Cunningham MaKenna L. 2144074 985

Pocatello, ID3 Felts MaryJane A. 2144074 968

Pocatello, ID4 Jones Gracee N. 2144075 948

Pocatello, ID5 Fernandez Aubrielle L. 2144074 946

SALMON, ID6 Infanger Chloee A. 2130677 939

FILER, ID7 Romano Izabell J. 2144068 938
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

U8-U18 POA, U12 Girls, Handicapped

Shelley, ID8 Sincomb Savannah 2144072 933

Pocatello, ID9 Reynoso Emma 2144074 927

Pocatello, ID10 Reynoso Esperanza M. 2144074 922

SALMON, ID11 Lloyd Darby J. 2130678 910

Shelley, ID12 Wilkins Remini C. 2144072 882

Shelley, ID12 Alldredge Gweneth E. 2144072 882

Shelley, ID14 Ridener Joslin D. 2144071 859

Shelley, ID15 Johnson Mirabel S. 2144071 835

The lowest score to cash is 985.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

U8-U18 POA, U15 Boys, Handicapped

Blackfoot, ID1 Shepherd Logan G. 2144069 1,001

Preston, ID2 Howard Daxton E. 2144055 920

Blackfoot, ID3 Wise Tracy D. 2144069 919

Shelley, ID4 Henry Mason L. 2144072 916

Shelley, ID5 Anderson Eli 2144071 910

Preston, ID6 Kofoed Hudsen H. 2144057 907

Pocatello, ID7 Kuntz Jhett 2144075 902

Pocatello, ID8 Harpster Zachary D. 2144075 897

Preston, ID9 Burbank Moss B. 2144060 889

Blackfoot, ID10 McKenzie Darin 2144069 883

Preston, ID11 Olsen Gavin B. 2144062 881

SALMON, ID12 Olson Ayden 2130686 878

Shelley, ID13 Sheppard Brian C. 2144071 877

Preston, ID14 Talbot Konner S. 2144058 874

Preston, ID15 Croxford Carter J. 2144054 867

Shelley, ID16 Standley Tracyn J. 2144072 865

Shelley, ID17 Johnson Kaleb C. 2144071 839

Shelley, ID18 Wilkins Paxton 2144072 804

The lowest score to cash is 920.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

U8-U18 POA, U15 Girls, Handicapped

burley, ID1 Mani Miyuki 2144070 977

Shelley, ID2 Johnson Gracelynn A. 2144071 961

Pocatello, ID3 Burrows Makenna N. 2144075 958

Shelley, ID4 Goodman Kaylee A. 2144072 949

Pocatello, ID5 Lyle Larami D. 2144075 938

SALMON, ID6 Halle Baylee J. 2130685 927

Shelley, ID7 Drouin Brilei J. 2144071 919

Preston, ID8 Jepperson Cassidy 2144065 917

SALMON, ID9 Morales Lillianna D. 2130688 915

Pocatello, ID10 Felts KatieJo E. 2144074 910
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

U8-U18 POA, U15 Girls, Handicapped

Shelley, ID11 Gohr Sequoia M. 2144071 908

Blackfoot, ID12 Scott Madilynn A. 2144069 905

Shelley, ID13 Herres Reagan F. 2144072 904

Pocatello, ID14 Kyle Kylie E. 2144075 903

Preston, ID15 Dunkley Kyslin 2144067 901

Blackfoot, ID16 Lines Alexis L. 2144069 885

Shelley, ID16 Carter Jenna J. 2144072 885

Shelley, ID18 Sakota Whitley 2144072 835

SALMON, ID19 Infanger Zoee A. 2130687 831

Pocatello, ID20 Reynoso Izabella 2144074 621

The lowest score to cash is 961.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

U8-U18 POA, U18 Boys, Handicapped

Preston, ID1 Ascona Jared 2144056 1,035

Pocatello, ID2 Chan Josh 2144075 981

Pocatello, ID3 Tibbs Taylor 2144075 977

Pocatello, ID4 Steed Treyton K. 2144075 964

Preston, ID5 Jepperson Jackson 2144066 963

burley, ID6 Dubois Ryker 2144070 956

Pocatello, ID7 Krueger Donava 2144075 954

Shelley, ID8 Anderson Gavan 2144072 951

Pocatello, ID9 Felts Jesse A. 2144075 947

Pocatello, ID10 Bell Justus 2144075 938

Pocatello, ID11 Cunningham-Falcon Kameryn A. 2144075 931

Shelley, ID12 Barrow Karter J. 2144072 925

Shelley, ID13 Carter Andrew 2144072 924

SALMON, ID14 Schwartz Nathaniel W. 2130683 917

Shelley, ID15 Jones Wyatt R. 2144072 916

Shelley, ID16 Carter Karson J. 2144073 915

SALMON, ID17 Schwartz Alexander J. 2130684 911

Blackfoot, ID18 Myers Tace J. 2144069 908

Blackfoot, ID19 VonDerLieth Austin K. 2144069 900

Shelley, ID20 Barrow Daniel J. 2144072 891

Pocatello, ID21 Woods Race E. 2144075 879

Shelley, ID22 Azevedo Kendrick 2144072 878

Blackfoot, ID23 Lines Connor S. 2144069 876

Pocatello, ID24 Barber Adrian B. 2144075 875

Blackfoot, ID25 Jacaway Prestyn E. 2144069 847

Shelley, ID26 Barnes Tatum 2144072 825

Shelley, ID27 Gohr Spencer W. 2144071 794

The lowest score to cash is 977.
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

U8-U18 POA, U18 Girls, Handicapped

Shelley, ID1 Alldredge Allisa 2144072 991

Shelley, ID2 Sakota Kazley B. 2144072 986

Pocatello, ID3 Carter Emma R. 2144075 962

Shelley, ID3 Robbins Chasitie 2144071 962

Preston, ID5 Bennett Macie 2144064 954

Preston, ID6 Burbank Rainie 2144059 933

Pocatello, ID7 Adams Jadyn S. 2144075 931

Shelley, ID8 Luce Oaklee 2144072 900

Preston, ID9 Olsen Brooklyn K. 2144063 899

Shelley, ID10 Alldredge Danaka J. 2144072 895

Shelley, ID11 Robbins Cidnie 2144071 887

Preston, ID12 Olson Addyson 2144053 868

Preston, ID13 Winn Hailee M. 2144061 846

Pocatello, ID14 Lucero Amelia F. 2144075 825

Shelley, ID15 Berrett Mady G. 2144072 805

The lowest score to cash is 986.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

U8-U18 POA, U8 Boys, Handicapped

Pocatello, ID1 Barber Kaysen J. 2144074 943

Shelley, ID2 Johnson Ryker I. 2144071 918

Pocatello, ID3 Luras Graham L. 2144074 906

Shelley, ID4 Johnson Jacob H. 2144071 890

Shelley, ID5 Drouin Westyn J. 2144071 866

The lowest score to cash is 943.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

U8-U18 POA, U8 Girls, Handicapped

Shelley, ID1 Delia Jacquelyn M. 2144072 998

Blackfoot, ID2 Sharp Emma R. 2144069 949

Shelley, ID3 Jones Carleigh 2144072 921

The lowest score to cash is 998.
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